(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies _ Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



ŗ

2019 FEB 22 M 9: 05



.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **P: 866.625.0838** F: **866.625.0839** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	02/22/2019	
	Jennifer Bialowas	_
	ce #: 1049795	_
Entity N	ame: LAIRD CONTR	DLS HOLDINGS INC.
<u> </u>	articles of Incorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business
A	mendment	
	Change of Agent	
	Reinstatement	
 c	Conversion	
<u>□</u> №	lerger	
	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
🗌 F	ictitious Name	
[] C	Other	
	re:	

EUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
REG.STEPED IN ENGLAND & WALLS.
REGISTRY 3501071
6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL
LONDON EC3N 3AX
+44 (0)20.3961.3080

ASIA PACIFIC HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY
UNIT B, 1/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER
103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY
HONG KONG
P+ #852.2682.9633
F+ #852.2682.9790

COVER LETTER

۰. .

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: LAIRD CONTROLS NORTH AMERICA INC

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F02000005100

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Robert Willson

Name of Contact Person

Baker & McKenzie LLP

Firm/Company

300 East Randolph Street, Suite 5000

Address

Chicago, IL 60601

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Robert Willson	312	861-6585	
Name of Contact Person	at (Area Code &) k Daytime Telephone Number	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:



\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status



\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

F02000005100

(Incorporated under laws of)

(Document number of corporation (if known)

1 LAIRD CONTROLS NORTH AMERICA INC

(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

2. Pennsylvania

3. 10/08/2002

(Date authorized to do business in Florida)

2019

B

 \sim

ڢ

. (

SECTION II (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of

its jurisdiction of incorporation? 02/22/2019

5. Cattron North America, Inc.

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

(New duration) 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

(New jurisdiction)

8. Attached is a certificate or document of similar import, evidencing the amendment, authenticated not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated.

(Signature of a director, president o of a receiver or other court appoint	r other officer - if in the hands ed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)
BRIAD DAWGELD	CFO
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	(Title of person signing)

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

02/22/2019

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

Cattron North America, Inc.

I, Kathy Boockvar, Acting Secretary of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, do hereby certify that the foregoing and annexed is a true and correct copy of

Amendment filed on Feb 22, 2019 - Pages (2)

which appear of record in this department.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereinto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written

the

Acting Secretary of the Commonwealth

Certification Number: TSC190222140891-1

Verify this certificate online at http://www.corporations.pa.gov/orders/verify

Entity# : 917534 Date Filed : 02/22/2019 Pennsylvania Department of State

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS

	Articles of Amendment Domestic Corporation		
COUNTER PICK-UP	DSCB:15-1915/5915 (rev. 7/2015)		
City State 2b Cade			
CReture decrement by canal ta:	TCO190222RA0406		

Read all instructions prior to completing. This form may be a

Fee: \$70

Check one: B Business Corporation (§ 1915)

Nonprofit Corporation (§ 5915)

In compliance with the requirements of the applicable provisions (relating to articles of amendment), the undersigned, desiring to amend its articles, hereby states that:

I. The same of the corporat	ioù is:			
Laird Controls North An				
2. The (a) address of this co commercial registered of (Complete only (a) or (b).	poration's curren fine provider and not both)	nt registered office in the county of venue	this Common is:	wealth or (b) name of its
(a) Number and Street	City	State	Zip	County
(b) Name of Commercial Re-	pistered Office Pro	vider		County
c/o: CT Corporation System				Dauphin
. The statute by or under wh	uch it was incorp	orsted: Business C	orporation La	w of 1988
. The date of its incorporation		(DDAYYYY)	-]	
Check, and if appropriate of The amendment shall be The amendment shall be	offective upon fi	he following: ing these Articles of	Amendment in	the Department of State
	D		Boar (if say)	

PALBERT OF STATE

DSCB:15-1915/5915-2

6. Check one of the following:

The amendment was adopted by the abareholders or members pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(a) and (b) or § 5914(a).

۰,

The smendment was adopted by the board of directors pursuant to 15 Pa. C.S. § 1914(c) or § 5914(b).

7. Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following:

The amendment adopted by the corporation, set forth in full, is as follows

ARTICLE ONE: The name of the corporation is Cattron North America, Inc.

The amendment adopted by the corporation is act forth in full in Exhibit A attached bereto and made a part hereof.

8. Check if the amendment restates the Articles:

The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto.



PAGOI - 7/1/2015 Wolton Klewer Oction